A R

Meal

19.80 T L HE B BREBROARPYINIRLOMOEZ LS FKASZ ¥2,800

Deep-Stewed Okinawan Sparerib in Black Vinegar Sauce

201 B H R AE BN ¥1,800
Chinese Style Deep Fried Chiken with Sweet Vinegar Suuce

1. R M EH 2 A HbbIEEHIAHX O RMAER ¥2,100
Deep Fried Okinawan Pork and Vegetables with Black Vinegar Sauce

22, H o W AFEKXy s (2#~) Peking Duck (1 4 /¥900)

23. M A #H FREE-RromUony ¥2,500

Wok Sauteed Shredded Beef and Green Pepper

24.8K S ¥ B 4 FLPABEORNTI -1 RZ2—V—2%H ¥3,500

Wok Sauteed Wagyu Beef and Okinawan Vegetables with
Spicy Oyster Sauce

26 . B+ FMAGdH MEFOoNy PAF—%TS5v I8 —-2 XY —2 ¥3,500

~HFOR vyt HMBROH— T R~
Wagyu Beef Steak with Black Beans Sauce

21. Bt ERA 22. L HEW 23. HFHE A

BRX-2/

Vegetables and Tofu

26,7 F M M X BXEOH-YIXAR2—-® ¥1,800

Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Chili

27.¥% & N T H wHoFLBEYV-—8BHIG ¥1,800

Stir-Fried Pea Sprout with Dry Scallop Sauce

28 . MW HHRBEETIE BIURECKBIIAOE"RBLY HHEKETHE ¥2,000

Ryukyu-style Mabo Tofu favored Kaffic Lime Leaves

29.M )il W % H OB BEBoOMNKEERE ¥ 2,000

Sichwan-style Mabo Tafu

28, 7 B RO T
20.8™ )l K K G I




09. b H 4L #t # A

10. W /i & R

M. FEXTHR

12. %2 ® 5 & &

@ @ - B M
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Shark’s Fin and Soup

AEYRH I AE LRBKAR ~Z7y—BES L~
Stewed Shark’s Fin Soup

BHADL SrVh2R—F (1Hv7)
Shack's Fin and Crabmeat Soup

WRBELTFLAEDE RRA—F (1 2y 7)

Okinawan Vegetables and Dried Scallop Soup

AMEFHDEDAHA—F (1 hy7)
Thickened Soup with Seafood and Winter Melons

09. L5 autded 10. XA B R

13. % € % 1 5

14. %2 ¥t 8 ¥ I

15.8 & 8 8B =

16. B 19 Bk B 88 R

17.% & § %

18.# B ¥ & ¥

13. FE LR

. _"*-uuliﬁ
el L =~

G 8
4 %

Seafood

BEY KOy IT—23HX—-XY—2

Deep Fried King Prawns in Special Mango Mayonnaise Sauce

KiFEoFY Y —2#K AR

Braised Stewed King Prawns in Chili Sauce

KigELEPOFEB MDY

Wok Sautced King Prawns and Egg

PAYAhDEH ¢G5 EFE71vva My —2

Quick Steamed Squid with Special Soy Sauce

XDAH=DOMNICE ~$BRFP—Y—0lBANT T~
Chinese Omelets in Snow Crab with Okinawan
Diried Green Seaweed Sauce

VIb2NsSTOERAFRI SAIFH-Yyolhd

Deep-fried Soft Shell Crab with Deep-fried Seasonal Vegetubles

¥6,000

¥1,800

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥2,300

¥2,000

¥ 2,000

¥ 3,500

16. A RE R 17. XK B8 18. & B K%
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30. B py R AEY

]

Rice and Noodles

XOAH=_HBELEIADWER

Stir-Fried Rice with Snow Crab & Lettuce

MKEEHBLHE

Original Dan dan Noodle Soup

X% (BNokY) LitBoti LB L

Dry Dan dan Noodles with Mustard and Ground Pork

B (Y>o5—224)

Chinese Vinegar Hot and Sour Soup Noodles

IAHAMITF TR

Subgum Soup Noodles

EBHATIREE T

Subgum Fried Noodles

BEOANITTEE

Soup Noodles with Mixed Seafood

BEEDAT T T

Fried Noodles with Mixed Seafood

EHNL—o—n>
Taiwanese Minced Pork Rice

31 R\ LM

32. B LM

¥ 1,500

¥1,400

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥ 1,800

¥1,800

¥1,200




39.#8 HF & ® =
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2. X & &
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39. MRt KT 40. FEX 4 @ A BN ECEE
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44. 5 KK X ¥ &

45.# B ¥ ¥ R

46. 3 BN fn 4 A

AT B OB R 8

FH— h

Dessert

Blva1aFyYRA—FERKIEDOELHIHIAT
Cold Coconut Milk with Mung

BRE<>I—-7Y >
Rich Mango Pudding

SAVAXOBI-ER

Smooth Almond Jelly Ravored Okinawan Jasmine Tea

TyZaLb (2M1@)
Egeg Tart

kol =

House Made Original Candied Walnut

%t A

Chef’s Special

~ A REkLEDL ~

AROBRAOBKELERZAZIND 71 v Y2y -2

Steamed Today’s Market Fish Special Soy Sauce (1 AF)

ABOMROEEAMBA I SAIEH—-YVy I8

Deep Fried Toduy's Muarket Fish with Fried Gurlic (1 AR

FOLeRALeSHELTHEFAE Ty Y2 BHY -2

Quick Steamed Wagyu Beef with Special Soy Sauce

¥300

¥ 300

¥300

¥500

¥ 400

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥3,000

ABOXYKYBFEEZZIL (XS5BT EFY) 13 /¥8,000

Rich-Crispy Deep Fried Whole Chicken with Hong Kong Style

EEBR 46, A Fn 4 A
Y %

7 gl




